OP \$40.00 5870096

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM852157

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Whey Forward Health Industries Ltd.		11/14/2019	Private Limited Company: ENGLAND AND WALES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Promixx Limited	
Street Address:	14 Trade Street	
City:	Cardiff	
State/Country:	WALES	
Postal Code:	CF10 5DT	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: ENGLAND AND WALES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5870096	MIIXR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703.837.3932

Email: mpaul@stites.com

Correspondent Name: Mari-Elise Paul

Address Line 1: 1800 Diagonal Road, Suite 325

Address Line 2: Stites & Harbison PLLC
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mari-Elise Paul
SIGNATURE:	/mari-elise paul/
DATE SIGNED:	11/08/2023

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008253 FRAME: 0976

900812742

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008253 FRAME: 0977

RECORDED: 11/08/2023